
Individual Scores
Team Name First Last Score

CTEST CLAY WHITFILL 94
CTEST SAMMY BEETS 94
SIXQUOTES JODY JOHNSON 93
BRAUN INTERTEC BO HALE 93
IRONMAN SPECIALTY CODY JACOBSEN 92

BEN SIDDONS 90
BLACKBRUSH-1 RYAN DIXON 90
DPS-1 CRIS BONE 89
Ranger 1 BRIAN URBANEK 88
TXOGA MATT BERRY JR 87
STAKEHOLDER CLAYTON HUNDLEY 87
HEB-1 COREY LAIN 87
STARTEX TREY MARTIN 87
DPS-2 BILLY MIMMS 87
IRONMAN SPECIALTY MATT QUINTERO 87
BLACKBRUSH-1 MARK NORVILLE 87
STAKEHOLDER CHANCE HUNDLEY 86
STARTEX AUSTIN KRAMR 86
RATHOLE DRILLING PHILLIP WALKER 86
Ranger 1 JOHN ULSHER 86
ALLIED UNIVERSAL 2 RANDAL GALAN 86
BRAUN INTERTEC COLTON GISLER 85
BLACKBRUSH-2 ALEX DORNFIELD 84
STARTEX JOHN WARD 83
3SIXTY INTEGRATED RICHARD MCKINNEY 83
FLEX STEEL PIPE HUNTER STRAWDERMA 83



Individual Scores
THRU TUBING MATT MARTIN 83
BLACKBRUSH-1 LUKE FINGER 83
ALLIED UNIVERSAL 2 MICHAEL RAKOWITX 82

JETT SEKIGUCHI 81
Ranger 1 BRYCE FERGUSON 81
BLACKBRUSH-2 ARNOLD SAUCEDO 81
BRAUN INTERTEC MATTHEW BLANTON 80
BLACKBRUSH-2 TUCKER HOPKINS 80
GRANDE OILFIELD KEN YORK 80
SILVER EAGLE SCOTT MARTIN 79

BRANDON CORPENTER 79
SIXQUOTES LOGAN WINNINGHAM 79
FLOW-ZONE TOMMY KUEBER 79
DIAMOND M-2 ERIC  78
ALLIE MACORMIC MATT REDDIN 78
Ranger 1 ED HUGHES 78
HEB-2 JUSTEN NOAKES 77
HEB-4 MARK WALLS 77
DORFKETAL TRAVIS REEVES 77
STARTEX MICKEY HEATH 77

ALAN SISK 76
FLEX STEEL PIPE REID TAUSCH 76
HEB-4 JAMES WALLS 76
DIAMOND M TRAVIS DORNAK 76
RATHOLE DRILLING TREY BOWEN 76
DPS-1 JESSE PEREZ 74
BRAUN INTERTEC JARROD MYERS 74



Individual Scores
STAKEHOLDER GARRETT KELLER 73
SIXQUOTES MIKE WINNINGHAM 73
DPS-1 ADAM GARZA 73
DPS-2 DAVID BERMAN 73
BLACKBRUSH-1 JOHN WATSON 73
TXOGA NEAL CARLTON 72
HEB-4 TOM BALDWIN 72
HEB-3 CORY ALBERT 71
DIAMOND M FARLYN BOWEN 71
IRONMAN SPECIALTY OSCAR LOPEZ 71
CHAMELEON ASSOC JIM SLOTHOWER 70
THRU TUBING MIKE MARTIN 70
TXOGA TODD STAPLES 69
DPS-2 JASON BOBO 69
THRU TUBING STEVE MARTIN 69
GRANDE OILFIELD 2 FLOYD WILLIS 69
SIXQUOTES TIM MILLER 68
DIAMOND M-2 MARC LAHOOD 68
THRU TUBING TOM DAVIDSON 68
BLACKBRUSH-2 JIMMY CORINGTON 68
SILVER EAGLE ROBERT FOSTER 66
FLEX STEEL PIPE MATT CLAIRDAY 66
HEB-1 MARCO 66
ALLIE MACORMIC CAMERON MILLER 66
TXOGA CHAD GILPIN 65
FLATROCK BRENT ALSOBROOKS 65
FLEX STEEL PIPE TODD AULTMAN 65



Individual Scores
HEB-1 DARRELL TAYLOR 65
DPS-2 HUMBERTO DIAZ 65
STAKEHOLDER BLAINE SAATHOFF 64
CHAMELEON ASSOC CLINT BARKER 64
HEB-2 CALVIN HONZA 64
HEB-2 QUINCY QUARLES 64
ALLIE MACORMIC MATTHEW MACORMIC 64
GRANDE OILFIELD DYLAN DEL TORO 64
SILVER EAGLE IAN MORRIS 63
ALLIE MACORMIC AARON MOEN 63
FLOW-ZONE CARSON RABB 63
FLATROCK NIKI KASTNER 62
GRANDE OILFIELD 2 EVERETT ROBERTSON 62
FLATROCK CLAY SMITH 61
CTEST MARCUS WHITEFILL 61
IRONMAN SPECIALTY SHAWN GARCIA 61
FLOW-ZONE IVAN FENAR 61
GRANDE OILFIELD CLINT NESLONEY 61
DORFKETAL CHESLEY GARRET 60
DIAMOND M-2 QUAWN VALLE 60
TRILLIUM RS ANDREW 60
3SIXTY INTEGRATED DESIREE LICEA 59
FLOW-ZONE BROOKLYNN COTTINGHAM 59
GRANDE OILFIELD 2 RICHARD ONEY 58
HEB-1 VINCE LUCIANO 57
DORFKETAL JUSTIN CANO 57
CHAMELEON ASSOC JIMMY MARTINEZ 56



Individual Scores
HEB-3 TODD SNYDER 55
DIAMOND M MEGAN SHAFER 55
HEB-3 JUSTIN MCINNIS 54
DPS-1 THOMAS ELIZONDO 54
DORFKETAL SHANE COTTRELL 52
ALLIED UNIVERSAL ELIJAH WEST 52
SILVER EAGLE KEVIN DELAPP 51
DIAMOND M DUSTIN SHAFER 51
CTEST YVONNE VEGA 51
CHAMELEON ASSOC JEFF MORE 49
DIAMOND M-2 DEVIN WINFIELD 49
RATHOLE DRILLING BRAD 49
GRANDE OILFIELD ZACHARY SEGURA 49
TRILLIUM RS BRIAN GABBERT 47
TRILLIUM RS ANNA RISER 46
ALLIED UNIVERSAL KEVIN THAXTON 45
3SIXTY INTEGRATED MATTHEW GAMBOA 44
ALLIED UNIVERSAL 2 JEFF MALCOM 44
HEB-2 DANIEL CANO 43
ALLIED UNIVERSAL 2 JANOS ARCIA 43
HEB-4 DUANE DROUILLARD 40
HEB-3 JOAQUIN JAMES 38
3SIXTY INTEGRATED ABRAHAM CANALES 37
GRANDE OILFIELD 2 STEVEN BROWN 37
ALLIED UNIVERSAL ROY VALLEJO 36
FLATROCK ROBBIE CARTE 35
RATHOLE DRILLING SOPHIA WHEELER 34



Individual Scores
ALLIED UNIVERSAL SAMANATHA SANCHEZ 31
TRILLIUM RS MARISSA SPENCER 29



TEAM SCORES
Team Name First Last Score

STARTEX TREY MARTIN 87
STARTEX JOHN WARD 83
STARTEX AUSTIN KRAMR 86
STARTEX MICKEY HEATH 77

333
Ranger 1 BRIAN URBANEK 88
Ranger 1 BRYCE FERGUSON 81
Ranger 1 ED HUGHES 78
Ranger 1 JOHN ULSHER 86

333
BLACKBRUSH-1 MARK NORVILLE 87
BLACKBRUSH-1 RYAN DIXON 90
BLACKBRUSH-1 LUKE FINGER 83
BLACKBRUSH-1 JOHN WATSON 73

333
BRAUN INTERTEC MATTHEW BLANTON 80
BRAUN INTERTEC BO HALE 93
BRAUN INTERTEC JARROD MYERS 74
BRAUN INTERTEC COLTON GISLER 85

332
JETT SEKIGUCHI 81
BRANDON CORPENTER 79
BEN SIDDONS 90
ALAN SISK 76

326



TEAM SCORES
SIXQUOTES TIM MILLER 68
SIXQUOTES MIKE WINNINGHAM 73
SIXQUOTES LOGAN WINNINGHAM 79
SIXQUOTES JODY JOHNSON 93

313
BLACKBRUSH-2 TUCKER HOPKINS 80
BLACKBRUSH-2 ARNOLD SAUCEDO 81
BLACKBRUSH-2 JIMMY CORINGTON 68
BLACKBRUSH-2 ALEX DORNFIELD 84

313
IRONMAN SPECIALTY OSCAR LOPEZ 71
IRONMAN SPECIALTY SHAWN GARCIA 61
IRONMAN SPECIALTY MATT QUINTERO 87
IRONMAN SPECIALTY CODY JACOBSEN 92

311
STAKEHOLDER CLAYTON HUNDLEY 87
STAKEHOLDER CHANCE HUNDLEY 86
STAKEHOLDER GARRETT KELLER 73
STAKEHOLDER BLAINE SAATHOFF 64

310
CTEST YVONNE VEGA 51
CTEST MARCUS WHITEFILL 61
CTEST CLAY WHITFILL 94
CTEST SAMMY BEETS 94

300



TEAM SCORES
DPS-2 JASON BOBO 69
DPS-2 BILLY MIMMS 87
DPS-2 HUMBERTO DIAZ 65
DPS-2 DAVID BERMAN 73

294
TXOGA TODD STAPLES 69
TXOGA NEAL CARLTON 72
TXOGA CHAD GILPIN 65
TXOGA MATT BERRY JR 87

293
FLEX STEEL PIPE REID TAUSCH 76
FLEX STEEL PIPE TODD AULTMAN 65
FLEX STEEL PIPE MATT CLAIRDAY 66
FLEX STEEL PIPE HUNTER STRAWDERMA 83

290
DPS-1 JESSE PEREZ 74
DPS-1 ADAM GARZA 73
DPS-1 THOMAS ELIZONDO 54
DPS-1 CRIS BONE 89

290
THRU TUBING MATT MARTIN 83
THRU TUBING TOM DAVIDSON 68
THRU TUBING STEVE MARTIN 69
THRU TUBING MIKE MARTIN 70

290



TEAM SCORES
HEB-1 DARRELL TAYLOR 65
HEB-1 VINCE LUCIANO 57
HEB-1 COREY LAIN 87
HEB-1 MARCO 66

275
ALLIE MACORMIC MATTHEW MACORMIC 64
ALLIE MACORMIC AARON MOEN 63
ALLIE MACORMIC CAMERON MILLER 66
ALLIE MACORMIC MATT REDDIN 78

271
HEB-4 MARK WALLS 77
HEB-4 JAMES WALLS 76
HEB-4 DUANE DROUILLARD 40
HEB-4 TOM BALDWIN 72

265
FLOW-ZONE BROOKLYNN COTTINGHAM 59
FLOW-ZONE TOMMY KUEBER 79
FLOW-ZONE CARSON RABB 63
FLOW-ZONE IVAN FENAR 61

262
SILVER EAGLE SCOTT MARTIN 79
SILVER EAGLE IAN MORRIS 63
SILVER EAGLE ROBERT FOSTER 66
SILVER EAGLE KEVIN DELAPP 51

259



TEAM SCORES
DIAMOND M-2 QUAWN VALLE 60
DIAMOND M-2 ERIC  78
DIAMOND M-2 DEVIN WINFIELD 49
DIAMOND M-2 MARC LAHOOD 68

255
ALLIED UNIVERSAL 2 JANOS ARCIA 43
ALLIED UNIVERSAL 2 JEFF MALCOM 44
ALLIED UNIVERSAL 2 MICHAEL RAKOWITX 82
ALLIED UNIVERSAL 2 RANDAL GALAN 86

255
GRANDE OILFIELD DYLAN DEL TORO 64
GRANDE OILFIELD KEN YORK 80
GRANDE OILFIELD CLINT NESLONEY 61
GRANDE OILFIELD ZACHARY SEGURA 49

254
DIAMOND M DUSTIN SHAFER 51
DIAMOND M MEGAN SHAFER 55
DIAMOND M FARLYN BOWEN 71
DIAMOND M TRAVIS DORNAK 76

253
HEB-2 CALVIN HONZA 64
HEB-2 JUSTEN NOAKES 77
HEB-2 QUINCY QUARLES 64
HEB-2 DANIEL CANO 43

248



TEAM SCORES
DORFKETAL JUSTIN CANO 57
DORFKETAL CHESLEY GARRET 60
DORFKETAL TRAVIS REEVES 77
DORFKETAL SHANE COTTRELL 52

246
RATHOLE DRILLING PHILLIP WALKER 86
RATHOLE DRILLING BRAD 49
RATHOLE DRILLING SOPHIA WHEELER 34
RATHOLE DRILLING TREY BOWEN 76

245
CHAMELEON ASSOC JIM SLOTHOWER 70
CHAMELEON ASSOC CLINT BARKER 64
CHAMELEON ASSOC JEFF MORE 49
CHAMELEON ASSOC JIMMY MARTINEZ 56

239
GRANDE OILFIELD 2 STEVEN BROWN 37
GRANDE OILFIELD 2 EVERETT ROBERTSON 62
GRANDE OILFIELD 2 FLOYD WILLIS 69
GRANDE OILFIELD 2 RICHARD ONEY 58

226
FLATROCK BRENT ALSOBROOKS 65
FLATROCK CLAY SMITH 61
FLATROCK ROBBIE CARTE 35
FLATROCK NIKI KASTNER 62

223



TEAM SCORES
3SIXTY INTEGRATED RICHARD MCKINNEY 83
3SIXTY INTEGRATED MATTHEW GAMBOA 44
3SIXTY INTEGRATED DESIREE LICEA 59
3SIXTY INTEGRATED ABRAHAM CANALES 37

223
HEB-3 JOAQUIN JAMES 38
HEB-3 TODD SNYDER 55
HEB-3 JUSTIN MCINNIS 54
HEB-3 CORY ALBERT 71

218
TRILLIUM RS BRIAN GABBERT 47
TRILLIUM RS ANDREW 60
TRILLIUM RS MARISSA SPENCER 29
TRILLIUM RS ANNA RISER 46

182
ALLIED UNIVERSAL ELIJAH WEST 52
ALLIED UNIVERSAL SAMANATHA SANCHEZ 31
ALLIED UNIVERSAL ROY VALLEJO 36
ALLIED UNIVERSAL KEVIN THAXTON 45

164



Team Name First Last Score Award

CTEST SAMMY BEETS 94 CH

Team Name First Last Score Award

Ranger 1 BRIAN URBANEK 88
Ranger 1 BRYCE FERGUSON 81
Ranger 1 ED HUGHES 78
Ranger 1 JOHN ULSHER 86

333
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